Titne

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.30
10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-01.30

01.30-03.00

03.00-03.30

03.30-05.00

06.00-09.00

25-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

Track 1

Track 2

Track 1 | Track 2

Track 1 | Track 2

Opening Address by: Dr. Barbara Boyan,
Dean,College of Engineering, VCU and Moderator:
Milos Manic, VCU/INL : Room 101

Opening Address by: Dr. Ram B. Gupta, Associate
Dean for Faculty Research Development, VCU. :
Room 101

Opening Address : Room 101

Kevynote by Zachary (Zach) Tudor

Kevnote by Jacek Ruminski

Keynote by Cang Ye

Coffee Break

Panel 1: Cyber as Interface: Designing Cyber-Human
Systems: Room 101

Panel 2: The Future of Brain-Computer Interfaces:
Room 101

Panel 3: Robotics for Assistance and Rehabilitation:
Room 101

Lunch: Shafer Court Dining Center
810 Cathedral Place, Suite 135
Richmond, Virginia 23284-3006

Session 1: TT Cyber
Security in HIS & TT
Vehicular Systems and
Assisted Driving: Room
106

Session 2: TT Health
Care and Assistive
Devices & TT Wearable
Devices and Systems:
Room 104

Session 6: 8S Special
Session on Technology
Design on Human Factors
and Real World: Room
103

Session 5: TT Human
Computer and Machine
Interaction: Room 104

Closing Ceromony

Coffee Break

Session 3: TT Robots and
HSI in Robotics: Room
106

Session 4: TT Internet of
Things and Smart Homes:
Room 104

Session &: 8S Special
Session on Scene
Monitoring and Behavior
Analysis: Room 103

Session 7: TT Human
Computer and Machine
Interaction: Room 104

Welcome Reception : 301 W Franklin St, Richmond,
VA 23220

Banquet: Sixty Room, 301 W Franklin St, Richmond,
VA 23220




