Time	25-Jun		26-Jun		27-Jun	
	Track 1	Track 2	Track 1	Track 2	Track 1	Track 2
09.00-09.30	Opening Address by: Dr. Barbara Boyan, Dean,College of Engineering, VCU and Moderator: Milos Manic, VCU/INL: Room 101		Opening Address by: Dr. Ram B. Gupta, Associate Dean for Faculty Research Development, VCU. : Room 101		Opening Address : Room 101	
09.30-10.30	Keynote by Zachary (Zach) Tudor		Keynote by Jacek Ruminski		Keynote by Cang Ye	
10.30-11.00	Coffee Break					
11.00-12.00	Panel 1: Cyber as Interface: Designing Cyber-Human Systems: Room 101		Panel 2: The Future of Brain-Computer Interfaces: Room 101		Panel 3: Robotics for Assistance and Rehabilitation: Room 101	
12.00-01.30	Lunch: Shafer Court Dining Center 810 Cathedral Place, Suite 135 Richmond, Virginia 23284-3006					
01.30-03.00	Session 1: TT Cyber Security in HIS & TT Vehicular Systems and Assisted Driving: Room 106	Session 2: TT Health Care and Assistive Devices & TT Wearable Devices and Systems: Room 104	Session 5: TT Human Computer and Machine Interaction: Room 104	Session 6: SS Special Session on Technology Design on Human Factors and Real World: Room 103	Closing C	Ceromony
03.00-03.30	Coffee Break					
03.30-05.00	Session 3: TT Robots and HSI in Robotics: Room 106	Session 4: TT Internet of Things and Smart Homes: Room 104	Session 7: TT Human Computer and Machine Interaction: Room 104	Session 8: SS Special Session on Scene Monitoring and Behavior Analysis: Room 103		
06.00-09.00	Welcome Reception : 301 W Franklin St, Richmond, VA 23220		Banquet: Sixty Room, 301 W Franklin St, Richmond, VA 23220			